Name of the Corporate debtor: Rite Builtec Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25th August 2023 @
List of Creditors as on: 7th November 2023 -A~NNEXURE — 5
Sr. Category of stakeholders Summary of claims Summary of claims Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Details Remarks, if any
received admitted contingent claims claims under in
No. of Amount No. of Amount claims rejected verification |Annexur
claims claims e

1 Secured financial creditors belonging to any 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 No claims have been received
class of creditors till November 7, 2023

2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 No claims have been received
any class of creditors till November 7, 2023

3 [Secured financial creditors (other than 1 105,36,59,153 1 105,36,59,153 0 0 0 3 Annexure 3
financial creditors belonging to any class of
creditors)

4  |Unsecured financial creditors (other than 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 No claims have been received
financial creditors belonging to any class of till November 7, 2023
creditors)

5 Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 No claims have been received

till November 7, 2023
6 Operational creditors (Employees) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 No claims have been received
till November 7, 2023

7 Operational creditors (Government Dues) 1 5,62,80,240 0 0 0 0 5,62,80,240 7 Annexure 7

8 |Operational creditors (other than Workmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 No claims have been received
and Employees and Government Dues) till November 7, 2023

9 Other creditors, if any, (other than financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 No claims have been received
creditors and operational creditors) till November 7, 2023

Total 2 110,99,39,393 1 105,36,59,153 5,62,80,240

ol

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional of Rite Builtec Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069 ipamitkaria@gmail.com




&>

Annexure 3
List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sr Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount | Amount | Amountof | Remarks
Date of Amount claimed Total amount of claim | Nature of Amount Amount | Whether | %voting cong: . of :nyl of_clatn; claim »if any
receipt admitted claim covered by covered related share in ¢l ig " ":iu "4 reiEew ul:;_der.

security by party? CoC claim ues, verificatio
interest guarant b "
be set off
ee
Piramal Capital and
1 Housing Finance 08.09.2023 105,36,59,153 105,36,59,153 Secured 105,36,59,153 0 No 100% 0 0 0 0
Limited
Total 105,36.59,153 105,36,59.153 105,36.59,153 0 100% 0 0 0 0

o

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional of Rite Builtec Private Limited

405, Hind Rajasthan Building,
Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069

Email: ipamitkaria@gmail.com




Annexure 7
List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount

of any

Amount A tof tual | A A f
e —— Total Amount & . mo_un 0 mutua mou_nt I?lOI.lIltD
Sr No. Creditor Date of & i amountof | Nature of cm;:r ol | evered Whleth«:lr /;"0“'_'5 contingent | dues, of claim claim under Reilfnarks,
receipt MORRECAIme claim claim Y. by relate SHars claim that may | rejected verification g
admitted aecr iy guarantee pasty? ok be set
interest off

1 Income Tax 22.09.2023 5,62,80,240 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0% 0 0 0 5,62,80,240
Total 5,62,80,240 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,62,80,240

Amit Vijay Karia

Interim Resolution Professional of Rite Builtec Private Limited
405, Hind Rajasthan Building,

Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East,

Mumbai - 400014

Contact: 9029210069

Email: ipamitkaria@gmail.com

m
b
=2
)

—
—y
}
=
Q
L |
(=4
ra
oo




